Spel 1
N/N

HT62
¥QT9
#AKJ
HAKT4

Spel 2
OINZ

#7908
YAKQ9
>
HAKQJI93

Spel 3
Z/IOW

[
wKT42
#AJ98
$T8642

Spel 4
WIA

$*A8764
¥52
#Q63
K98

Spel 5
N/NZ

#QJ
¥J972
+3
HAQITS7

#QJ93
$KIT72

#3832

+QT98742
ST7

#QJ9643
#AK95
&T53

¥KQ853

#K64

A7
#8653
#9643
%965

#QT643
w43
+KJ5
654

$KIT873
973

45
$AK9

KT
¥AKS
478742
#Q42

$KT752
w4
#J876
#0952

NZ-score
+110

-50
-90
-120
-280

NZ-score
+100

+50
-400
-420

NZ-score
+100
-50
-100

-130
-300

NZ-score
+620
+300
+200
-100
-200
-300

NZ-score
+630
+600
+200
+110
-100

Aantal | Resultaat
2 2% C
24 C
1 2 -1
1 1SAC
1 2SAC
1 1SAx +1
Aantal | Resultaat
3 64 -2
6 x -1
6% x -1
1 S5 -1
1 5 C
1 4é C
Aantal | Resultaat
1 28 -1
1 3% -1
2 2SA -2
28 2
1 4 C
1 28 x -2
Aantal | Resultaat
1 4% C
1 2SA -3
1 2SA -2
1 28 -1
1 4% -2
1 3w -3
Aantal | Resultaat
1 3SA +1
1 5% C
1 3% +2
1 3% C
2 3SA-1
28 1

Door
NZ
NZ
NZ
ow
ow
ow

Door
oW
ow
oW
ow
ow
oW

Door
ow
Nz
NZ

oW
NZ

Door

Door
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

MP NZ | MP OW | Perc. NZ | Perc. OW

9

ON O

MP NZ

N

MP NZ
10

MP NZ

O N h~|lO|00

MP NZ

R A O

1 90,00
90,00

4 60,00

6 40,00

8 20,00

10 0,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ

2 80,00
80,00
80,00

6 40,00

8 20,00

10 0,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ

0 100,00

2 80,00

5 50,00
50,00

8 20,00

10 0,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ
100,00
80,00
60,00
40,00
20,00
0,00

0 oA~ NO

MP OW | Perc. NZ

0 100,00
80,00
60,00
40,00
10,00

10,00

O o M~N

10,00
10,00
40,00
60,00
80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
20,00
20,00
20,00
60,00
80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
0,00
20,00
50,00
50,00
80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
0,00
20,00
40,00
60,00
80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
0,00
20,00
40,00
60,00
90,00
90,00



#3765

Spel 6 ¥KQ73
o/ow *76
965
$HAQ432 N
986
#T52 \év o
LNE)
*T
$AJ52
#KQJ9
K843
*K)J
Spel 7 $AT8754
ZIA +Q3
A3
#0643
ve W o
#J942 7
MJ762
$A087
K2
*T765
#Q54
#8343
Spel 8 ¥AQJ5
W/N #K853
T
#T9 N
w7143
#742 \év o
#Q9753
HK72
w62
4QJT9
$HAG42
#QJ63
Spel9  #KJT2
N/OW #K4
$A05
#KO5 N
%0084
o2 W O
Mm8762
SAT
¥763
#AQT9873
&g
SAT
Spel 10 wJ7542
O/A +32
#1864
%87
N
wK
#KT75 \ZN o
$Q7532
#KQ532
#T9863
#964

HKI9
®T4
#A843
HAQT2

HT52
¥QJ93
+AKS
HKTS

HAQ65
¥K987
*AG
HKI8

$38742
A5
#65

#KQT43

#964
YAQ

+AQJ8
HAKTO

NZ-score
+200

+140

+100
-110

NZ-score
+170
+140
+110
-90
-100
-200

NZ-score
+130
+100

+50

-90

NZ-score
+460
+430
+400
+150
+130
-50

NZ-score
+100

-630
-660

Aantal
2

Aantal
1

RPlRr|Rr|RP P

Aantal
1
2

Aantal

RlRrRr(Rr|R -

Aantal
3

Resultaat
2t 2
3 -2
3% C
3% C
2 -1
2% C

Resultaat
2% +2
2% +1
2% C
1SAC
3SA -1
2SA -2

Resultaat
2% +2
1SA -2
1SA -2
1SA -1
1SA -1
1SAC

Resultaat
3SA +2
3SA +1
3SAC
3% +2
3% +1
A% -1

Resultaat
3SA -1
3SA -1
3SA -1
3SA +1
3SA +2
3SA +2

Door
ow
ow
NZ
NZ
ow
ow

Door
NZ
NZ
NZ
ow
NZ
NZ

Door
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

Door
ow
ow
oW
ow
oW
oW

MP NZ

MP NZ

O N b~ O|

MP NZ
10

MP NZ

ON| h~|lO|00

MP NZ

MP OW | Perc. NZ

1 90,00
90,00
5 50,00
50,00
8 20,00
10 0,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ

0 100,00
2 80,00
4 60,00
6 40,00
8 20,00
10 0,00
MP OW | Perc. NZ
0 100,00
3 70,00
70,00
7 30,00
30,00
10 0,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ

0 100,00
2 80,00
4 60,00
6 40,00
8 20,00
10 0,00
MP OW | Perc. NZ
2 80,00
80,00
80,00
6 40,00
9 10,00
10,00

Perc. OW
10,00

10,00

50,00

50,00

80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
0,00
20,00
40,00
60,00
80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
0,00
30,00

30,00

70,00

70,00

100,00

Perc. OW
0,00
20,00
40,00
60,00
80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
20,00

20,00
20,00

60,00
90,00

90,00



Spel 11 wJT4
ZIN +QJ

962
&T N $QJ972
WA752 W O ¥K8
#AT976 z #383
%Q84 SATT73

HKs

Q963

#K542

MKJI5

$#Q98432
Spel 12 %972
W/NZ +97

B4
HAKI75 N L T3]
¥Q8 W O WAK4
#653 7 #AKQJT842
$QT6 8

»T

#JT653

-

M#AKI7532

52
Spel 13 WA972
N/A #A7432

LNV
#KQT873 N #6
6 W O #3854
#96 7 #J5
#HA064 #KQT8753

HAJO4

WKQJIT3

#KQT8

F-

#AKS5
Spel 14 w1763
O/N #JT3

%Qs8
42 N %793
¥Qi92 . 5 WK
#*Q5 7 #AK9876
#HA9632 75

HQT76

wA54

#42

HKITA

$Q543
Spel 15 YAQJ
ZINZ #T95

H#AQ9
#*JT92 N #376
#K98643 W O »T12
#0Q62 7 #]8743
- 542

SAK

w75

#*AK

$A6543

$KJIT8763

NZ-score
+100
-50

-100
-150

NZ-score
-420
-920

-940

Aantal
1
3

Aantal
1
4

Resultaat
2% -2
1SA -1
2SA -1
1SA -1
28 -2
3 -3

Resultaat
S +1
6% C
6% C
6% C
6% C
6% +1

Door
ow
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

Door
ow
ow
oW
ow
oW
oW

MP NZ | MP OW | Perc. NZ | Perc. OW

10 0
6 4
2 8
0 10

100,00 0,00
60,00 40,00
60,00 40,00
60,00 40,00
20,00 80,00
0,00 100,00

MP NZ | MP OW | Perc. NZ | Perc. OW

10 0
5 5
0 10

100,00 0,00

50,00 50,00
50,00 50,00
50,00 50,00
50,00 50,00

0,00 100,00

NZ-score |Aantal |Resultaat |Door |Paar NZ |Paar OW [MP NZ [MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

+1430 1
+680 2

+640 1
+200 2

NZ-score
-90
-110

-130

NZ-score
+1470

+720

6% C

4% +2
4% +2
5% +2
5 -2
5 -2

Aantal
1
3

Aantal
4

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
ow
ow

Resultaat
2% C
2% +1
1% +2
3% C
2% +2
2% +2

Resultaat
6SA +1
6SA +1
6SA +1
6SA +1
3SA +4
3SA +4

Door
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

Door
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

10 0
7 3

6
1 9

MP NZ | MP OW

10 0
6 4
1 9

MP NZ | MP OW | Perc. NZ

7 3

100,00 | 0,00
70,00 30,00
70,00 |30,00
40,00 60,00
10,00 90,00
10,00 90,00

Perc. NZ | Perc. OW

100,00 0,00
60,00 40,00
60,00 40,00
60,00 40,00
10,00 90,00
10,00 90,00
Perc. OW
70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00
10,00 90,00
10,00 90,00



Spel 16
W/OW

HK2
¥Q987
+64
HKJI965

Spel 17
N/N

06

vT7
#KQ9
HAKQT74

Spel 18
OINZ

#J085
wA7
#K984
#Qo7

Spel 19
Z/IOW

)32
¥765
#KT32
HKQ4

Spel 20
W/A

#9087
¥KQT764
+36

%95

#Q875
¥T42
+QJ85
BAT

HAGL

L
#KT9732
#Q873

#7153
¥K43
#A875
852

% J87
#J985
#J642
%03

L
K963
#QJ763
#KJI32

H»AQ765
¥J93
+AQ87
3

wA42
4654
$A762

WA9852
#A972
HATS

#QJIT5432
3

+8
#KQ72

NZ-score
+140
+110
-50

-100
-200

NZ-score
+170
+150
+140

+50
-50

NZ-score
+140

+50
-100
-130

NZ-score
-110

-140

NZ-score
+690
+630
+620

+100
-140

Aantal
1
1
2

(S

Aantal
1
1
2

Aantal
2

NP

Aantal
4

Aantal
1
1
2

[EnY

Resultaat
2% +1
2% C
2% -1
2% -1
3% -2
4% -4

Resultaat
3 +1
5 -3
3% C
3% C
3 -1
4é -1

Resultaat
28 +1
28 +1
4% -1
3 -1
44 C
4% C

Resultaat
24 C
2% C
24 C
2% C
28 +1
28 +1

Resultaat
3SA +3
3SA +1
5% +1
5% +1
28 -1
3% C

Door
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

Door
NZ
ow
NZ
NZ
oW
NZ

Door
NZ
NZ

NZ
oW
oW

Door
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

Door
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
oW
oW

MP NZ | MP OW

10

MP NZ

7

Perc. NZ

0 100,00

2 80,00

5 50,00
50,00

8 20,00

10 0,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ

0 100,00

2 80,00

5 50,00
50,00

8 20,00

10 0,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ

1 90,00
90,00
4 60,00
6 40,00
9 10,00
10,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ

3 70,00
70,00
70,00
70,00

9 10,00
10,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ

0 100,00

2 80,00

5 50,00
50,00

8 20,00

10 0,00

Perc. OW
0,00
20,00
50,00
50,00
80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
0,00
20,00
50,00
50,00
80,00
100,00

Perc. OW
10,00
10,00
40,00
60,00
90,00
90,00

Perc. OW

30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00

90,00
90,00

Perc. OW
0,00
20,00
50,00
50,00
80,00
100,00



Spel 21
N/NZ

$JT963
wK2
#972
&AT75

Spel 22
o/ow

HKQ75
36
#Q543
HKJI5

Spel 23
ZIA

HKQ9
9742
*K542
#KQ3

Spel 24
WIN

$J83
$AJ74
#AK42
$76

¥AQ8743
+AQJ
#T83

N=sZ
o]

$K875
»JT6
#K43
$Jo4

#Q9742

4963

¥T7962
+QT85
$QJ3

HAQ4
995
#7865
HKQB2

$J9643
WAKT4
*]
$T83

»T72
#J83

#+6
+AJ8754

& AG5
K53
*J7
##AQ542

NZ-score | Aantal

+170 2

+140 4
NZ-score | Aantal

+140 1

+110 2

+100 1

-50 2
NZ-score | Aantal

+300 1

+200 2

+140 1

+110 1

+90 1
NZ-score | Aantal

+150 2

+100 1

+50 1

-400 2

Resultaat
1% +3
2% +2
2% +1
2% +1
3% C
3% C

Resultaat
2% +1
2% C
2% C
3k -1
2% -1
2% -1

Resultaat
4 -3
3 -2
3% -2
2% +1
2% +1
2% C

Resultaat
3SA -3
3SA -3
A% -2
3SA -1
3SAC
3SAC

Door MP NZ
NZ 9

NZ

NZ 3

NZ

NZ

NZ

Door MP NZ
NZ 10

NZ 7

NZ

ow

NZ 1

NZ

Door MP NZ
ow 10

ow 7

ow

NZ 4

Nz 2

Nz 0

Door MP NZ
ow 9

ow

ow 6

ow 4

ow 1

ow

MP OW | Perc. NZ | Perc. OW

1 90,00 10,00
90,00 10,00

7 30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ | Perc. OW

0 100,00 0,00
3 70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00
6 40,00 60,00
9 10,00 90,00
10,00 90,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ | Perc. OW

0 100,00 0,00

3 70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00

6 40,00 60,00

8 20,00 80,00

10 0,00 100,00

MP OW | Perc. NZ | Perc. OW

1 90,00 10,00
90,00 10,00
4 60,00 40,00
6 40,00 60,00
9 10,00 90,00
10,00 90,00



